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Apartado de correos 57067
28223 Pozuelo de Alarcon
Madrid

Spain

Telephone: + (34) (91) 351 53 61
Facsimile: + (34) (91) 351 53 37

E-mail: teresa.s.ll-ceps@jet.es

Departmento Dipendenze
Patologiche

Servizio Tossicodipendenze

Via Spalato 2

43100 Parma

Italy

Telephone: + (39) (0521) 393125
Facsimile: + (39) (0521) 393150
E-mail: behpharm@tin.it

13th Floor, BOC Merchant Tower
28 St. Michael’s Road

Colombo 3

Sri Lanka

Telephone: + (94) (1) 56448/381831
Facsimile: + (94) (1) 564531
E-mail: bhtay23@yahoo.com

World Health Organization

20 Avenue Appia

CH-1211 Geneva 27
Switzerland

Telephone: + (41) (22) 791 4319
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E-mail: rileyl@who.int

12 Marata Str.

191025 St. Petersburg

Russian Federation

Telephone: + (7) (812) 3259915
Facsimile: + (7) (812) 3259915
E-mail: Office@dapc.sp.ru

12 Marata Str.

191025 St. Petersburg

Russian Federation

Telephone: + (7) (812) 3259915
Facsimile: + (7) (812) 3259915
E-mail: Office@dapc.sp.ru

P2—Monitoring of Responses

Rua da Cruz de Santa. Apolonia 23-25
P-1149-045 Lisbon

Portugal

Telephone: + (351) (21) 811 3022
Facsimile: + (351) (21) 813 7943
E-mail: Gregor.Burkhart@emcdda.org

9 Sobieskiego Str.,

02-957 Warsaw

Poland

Telephone: + (48) (22) 6426611
Facsimile: + (48) (22) 6425375
E-mail: ostasz@ipin.edu.pl

106 route de Ferney

Propriété la Pastorale

CH-1202 Geneva

Switzerland

Telephone: + (41) (22) 918 0946
Facsimile: + (41) (22) 918 0950

E-mail: lee@mentorfoundation.org

Dimitry Rechov

Serguei Yatsyshin

Gregor Burkhart

Katarzyna Okulicz-
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1 Calanda Street

Wishart

Queensland 4122

Australia

Telephone: + (61) (7) 3849 8926
+(61) (7) 3237 0838

E-mail: Rod Ballard@qed.gld.gov.au

126 Vasil Levski Blvd.

Sofia 1504

Bulgaria

Telephone: + (359) (2) 9446497
Facsimile: + (359) (2) 9433980

E-mail: Sofiamca@online.bg

126 Vasil Levski Blvd.

Sofia 1504

Bulgaria

Telephone: + (359) (2) 9446497
Facsimile: + (359) (2) 9433980
E-mail: Znikolov@online.bg

TTK Hospital

IV Main Road, Indira Nagar
Chennai—600020

India

Telephone: + (91) (44) 4275078
Facsimile: + (91) (44) 8117150
E-mail: Gayatrib_2000@yahoo.com

TTK Hospital

IV Main Road, Indira Nagar
Chennai—600020

India

Telephone: + (91) (44) 4916171
Facsimile: + (91) (44) 8117150
E-mail: Ttrerf@md?2.vsnl.net.in

P.O. Box 12659

Rod Ballard

Alexandrina Aleksova

Zahari Nikolov

Gayathri Balakrishnan

Jayadevi Sadasivan
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Kampala

Uganda

Telephone: + (256) (41) 530353
Facsimile: + (256) (41) 541999

E-mail: rkasirye@hotmail.com

3 United Nations Plaza

Education Section, H-7F

New York, NY 10017

United States of America

Telephone: (1) (212) 824 6674

Facsimile: (1) (212) 824 6481
or 326 7129

E-mail: agillespie@unicef.org

Global Youth Network

Vienna International Centre

P.O. Box 500

A-1400 Vienna

Austria

Telephone: + (43) (1) 26060 4244
Facsimile. + (43) (1) 26060 5928
E-mail: gautam.babbar@unodc.org

Vienna International Centre

P.O. Box 500

A-1400 Vienna

Austria

Telephone: + (43) (1) 26060 5474
Facsimile. + (43) (1) 26060 5928

E-mail: stefano.berterame@unodc.org

Vienna International Centre

P.O. Box 500

A-1400 Vienna

Austria

Telephone: + (43) (1) 26060 5551
Facsimile. + (43) (1) 26060 5928

Amaya Gillespie

Gautam Babbar

Stefano Berterame

Giovanna Campello
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E-mail: Giovanna.campello@unodc.org

Vienna International Centre

P.O. Box 500

A-1400 Vienna

Austria

Telephone: + (43) (1) 26060 5041
Facsimile. + (43) (1) 26060 5928

E-mail: jouhaida.hanano@unodc.org

Vienna International Centre
P.O. Box 500

A-1400 Vienna

Austria

E-mail: Tamaraezequiel@hotmail.com

Vienna International Centre

P.O. Box 500

A-1400 Vienna

Austria

Telephone: + (43) (1) 26060 4268
Facsimile. + (43) (1) 26060 5928
E-mail:

kurian.maniyanipurathu@unodc.org

Vienna International Centre
P.O. Box 500
A-1400 Vienna

Austria

Strasse der Menschenrechte 1
A-1220 Vienna

Austria

Telephone: + (43) (1) 2035595
E-mail: Sirby@vis.ac.at

Strasse der Menschenrechte 1
A-1220 Vienna

Austria

Telephone: + (43) (1) 2035595

Jouhaida Hanano

Tamara Maman

Kurian Jacob

Maniyanipurathu

Patrick Starzer

Silvia Irby

Maggy Lacsny Jones
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E-mail: mlacsnyjones@pvis.ac.at

Strasse der Menschenrechte 1
A-1220 Vienna

Austria

Telephone: + (43) (1) 2035595
E-mail: cshepherd@yvis.ac.at

Green Ville Maisonette FC/5
Jakarta 11510

Indonesia

Telephone: + (62) (21) 5820593
Facsimile: + (62) (21) 56969220
E-mail: Andie297@indo.net.id

Green Ville Maisonette FC/5
Jakarta 11510

Indonesia

Telephone: + (62) (21) 65962395
Facsimile: + (62) (21) 5637112
E-mail: Ycab@ycab.net

P. O. Box 14660

Lyttelton

0140, Pretoria

South Africa

Telephone: + (27) (12) 6645861
Facsimile: + (27) (12) 6642838
E-mail: ray@yfc.co.za

WHO Office

Said Juma Othman

Ministry of Youth, Employment,
Women and Children Development
P.O. Box 884

Zanzibar

United Republic of Tanzania
Telephone: + (255) (024) 2232144
Facsimile: + (255) (024) 2236371

Cliff Sheperd

Dr. Iskandar Irwan

Hukom

Joshua Matulessy

Ray Airosa

Fatma Ali Kombo
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E-mail: Zaiada@hotmail.com

Via Cartesio 1

43100 Parma

Italy

Telephone: + (39) (0521) 494514
E-mail: julius64@libero.it

Via Benassi 7

43100 Parma

Italy

Telephone: + (39) (0521) 207337

E-mail: cusmanof@libero.it

Said Juma Othman

Ministry of Youth, Employment,

Women and Children Development

P.O. Box 884
Zanzibar

United Republic of Tanzania

Telephone: + (255) (474) 7418222

Facsimile: + (255) (024) 2236371

E-mail: Zaiada@hotmail.com

P. O. Box 73749-00200
Nairobi

Kenya

Telephone: + (254) (2) 244746

E-mail: wangaril2@yahoo.com

Barona 99-115

Riga LV 1012

Latvia

Telephone: + (371) 7313306
Facsimile: + (371) 7313306
E-mail: Solvita.icentrs@parks.Iv

P. O. Box 14660
Lyttelton
0140 Pretoria

Giulio Allevato

Giulia Cusmano

Sihaba Iddi Saadat

Mary Kuria

Solvita Lazdina

Donald Maila
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Telephone: + (27) (12) 6645861
Facsimile: + (27) (12) 6642838
E-mail: donald@yfc.co.za

Barona 99-115 I1ze Stone
Riga LV 1012

Latvia

Telephone: + (371) 7523357

Facsimile: + (371) 7313306

E-mail: luze@one.lv
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